
Date Day Significance Event

21/08/2024 Monday WORLD SENIOR CITIZEN'S DAY HONOURING SENIOR CITIZEN AT SCHOOL

26/08/2024 Saturday WOMEN'S EQUALITY DAY ENGLISH ESSAY WRITING/ RAKHI MAKING COMPETITION

29/08/2024 Tuesday NATIONAL SPORTS DAY INTRA-MURAL BASKETBALL

30/08/2024 Wednesday RAKSHA BANDHAN HOLIDAY

05/09/2024 Tuesday TEACHER'S DAY TEACHER'S DAY CELEBRATION

07/09/2024 Thursday JANAMASHTAMI HOLIDAY

09/09/2024 Saturday ACTIVITY(HALF DAY) HINDI ESSAY WRITING, FOOTBALL INTRAMURAL

11/09/2024 Monday NOTEBOOK, LAB MANUAL, ASSIGNMENT, PROJECT SUBMISSION Term-1(Half Yearly)

14/09/2024 Thursday HINDI DIWAS POEM RECITATION

23/09/2024 Saturday PTM

28/09/2024 Thursday EID-E-MILAD HOLIDAY

29/09/2024 Friday ANNUAL SPORTS MEET PRIMARY SPORTS DAY

30/09/2024 Saturday ANNUAL SPORTS MEET HIGH SCHOOL SPORTS MEET

02/10/2024 Monday INTERNATIONAL DAY OF NON-VIOLENCE GANDHI JAYANTI(HOLIDAY)

03/10/2024 Tuesday HALF YEARLY REVISION STARTS

05/10/2024 Thursday WORLD TEACHER DAY

09/10 - 

20/10/2024
Monday HALF YEARLY EXAMINATION

22/10- 

24/10/2024
Sun to Tue DUSSHERA HOLIDAYS

24/10/2024 Tuesday UN DAY, WORLD POLIO DAY

28/10/2024 Saturday INTERNATIONAL ANIMATION DAY/MAHARSHI VALMIKI JAYANTI HOLIDAY

29/10/2024 Sunday INTERNATIONAL INTERNET DAY

31/10/2024 Tuesday NATIONAL UNITY DAY PTM HALF YEARLY EXAMINATION

08/11/2024 Wednesday INTERNATIONAL DAY OF RADIOLOGY RANGOLI & DIYA MAKING COMPETITION

09/11/2024 Thursday NATIONAL LEGAL SERVICES DAY PTM FOR HALF YEARLY EXAM

10/11/2024 Friday WORLD SCIENCE DAY FOR PEACE AND DEVELOPMENT

11/11/2024 Saturday NATIONAL EDUCATION DAY DIWALI VACATION BEGINS NOV 10 TO 15

13/11/2024 Monday NOTEBOOK, LAB MANUAL, ASSIGNMENT, PROJECT SUBMISSION TERM-2(ANNUAL)

14/11/2024 Tuesday CHILDREN'S DAY

25/11/2024 Saturday
INTERNATIONAL DAY FOR THE ELIMINATION OF 

VIOLENCE AGAINST WOMEN (ACTIVITY)
NATIONAL CONSTITUTION DAY ENGLISH SPEECH

27/11/2024 Monday GURU NANAK JAYANTI/ NATIONAL ORGAN DONATION DAY HOLIDAY

02/12/2024 Saturday NATIONAL POLLUTION CONTROL DAY SOLO DANCE COMPETITION

03/12/2024 Sunday WORLD DAY FOR THE HANDICAPPED HOLIDAY

07/12/2024 Thursday INTERNATIONAL CIVIL AVIATION DAY ANNUAL DAY PREPARATION BEGINS

08/12- 

15/12/2024
Fri to Fri PERIODIC TEST-2 PERIODIC TEST-2 BEGINS FOR CLASS 8 TO 12

10/12/2024 Sunday HUMAN RIGHTS DAY

12/12/2024 Tuesday INTERNATIONAL DAY FOR NEUTRALITY

14/12/2024 Thursday WORLD ENERGY CONSERVATION DAY

Gyanodaya International School
Annual Planner 2024-25



Date Day Significance Event

Annual Planner 2024-25

16/12/2024 Saturday VIJAY DIWAS

18/12/2024 Monday MINORITITES RIGHT DAY

20/12/2024 Wednesday INTERNATIONAL HUMAN SOLIDARITY DAY

22/12/2024 Friday NATIONAL MATHEMATICS DAY PTM FOR PT-2 & ANNUAL DAY

23/12/2024 Saturday ANNUAL DAY AARAMBH 2023 CHRISTMAS CELEBRATION

24/12/2024 Sunday CHRITMAS & WINTER BREAK BEGINS 24/12/2023-01/01/2024

25/12/2024 Monday CHRISTMAS

01/01/2025 Monday NEW YEAR'S DAY, GLOBAL FAMILY DAY

02/01- 

13/01/2025
Tue to Fri PRE BOARD EXAM FOR X, XII SCHOOL REOPENS AFTER WINTER BREAK

11/01/2025 Thursday PERIODIC TEST -2 FOR NUR TO VII PT-2 BEGINS FOR NUR-VII 09/01/2024-15/01/2024

12/01/2025 Friday VIVEKANAND JAYANTI NATIONAL YOUTH DAY

14/01/2025 Sunday MAKAR SANKRATI HOLIDAY

20/01/2025 Saturday GURU GOVIND SINGH JAYANTI HOLIDAY

23/01/2025 Tuesday NETAJI SUBASH CHANDRA BOSE JAYANTI

26/01/2025 Friday REPUBLIC DAY

27/01/2025 Saturday PTM FOR NUR TO XII (RESULT)

28/01/2025 Sunday LALA LAJPAT RAI'S BIRTHDAY

17/02/2025 Saturday FAREWELL CLASS XII

19/02/2025 Monday CHATRAPATI SHIVAJI MAHARAJ JAYANTI REVISION START FOR ANNUAL VII, IX, XII

24/02/2025 Saturday GURU RAVIDAS JAYANTI

04/03- 

15/03/2025
Mon to Fri ANNUAL EXAM BEGINS FOR CLASS VIII TO XI

06/03/2025 Wednesday DENTIST DAY DENTAL CHECK UP AT SCHOOL

08/03/2025 Friday INTERNATIONAL WOMEN'S DAY MAHASHIVRATRI(HOLIDAY)

20/03/2025 Wednesday INTERNATIONAL DAY OF HAPPINESS WORLD

25/03/2025 Monday HOLI HOLIDAY

29/03/2025 Friday GOOD FRIDAY HOLIDAY

31/03/2025 Sunday EASTER HOLIDAY

01/04/2025 Monday APRIL FOOL'S DAY NEW SESSION BEGINS FOR IX,X,XI

08/04 TO 

20/04/24
Monday ANNUAL EXAM BEGINS NUR TO VII

09/04/2025 Tuesday CHAITI CHAND HOLIDAY

10/04/2025 Wednesday EID-UL-FITR HOLIDAY

14/04/2025 Sunday AMBEDKAR JAYANTI HOLIDAY

17/04/2025 Wednesday RAM NAVAMI HOLIDAY

21/04/2025 Sunday MAHAVIR JAYANTI HOLIDAY

01/05/2025 Wednesday RESULT OF ANNUAL EXAMINATION NUR TO VII PTM

Principal

Cricket & Volley ball Intramural will be informed soon.

75% Attendance is mandatory to appear for the Annual Examination for all the classes Nur to XII

NOTE:- ALL THE HOUSEWISE COMPETITION WILL BE CONDUCTED ACCORDING TO THE FOLLOWING CATEGORIES

SUB-JUNIOR :CLASS 3 TO 5                       JUNIOR : 6 TO 8                                       SENIOR  : 9 TO 12

MAXIMUM NUMBER OF PARTICIPATION OF A STUDENT WILL BE IN 2 INDIVIDUAL ACTIVITIES AND 2 GROUP ACTIVITIES ONLY


